
Statement of Operating Revenue(6803 

ECOVE Corp.) 

Unit:NTD'000 

Operating Revenue Accumulated Operating Revenue 

 

Month Year 

2023 

Year 

2022 

Increase 

(Decrease) 

(%) 

As of The 

End of 

This 

Month In 

Year 2023 

The 

Corresponding 

Period In Year 

2022 

Increase 

(Decrease) 

(%) 

12 583,524 747,714 -21.96 7,630,211 7,042,016 8.35 

11 583,738 554,596 5.25 7,046,687 6,294,302 11.95 

10 611,924 564,690 8.36 6,462,949 5,739,706 12.60 

9 654,613 631,296 3.69 5,851,025 5,175,016 13.06 

8 689,973 622,584 10.82 5,196,412 4,543,720 14.36 

7 729,773 642,170 13.64 4,506,439 3,921,136 14.93 

6 747,444 611,729 22.19 3,776,666 3,278,966 15.18 

5 624,411 579,775 7.70 3,029,222 2,667,237 13.57 

4 564,924 500,049 12.97 2,404,811 2,087,462 15.20 

3 635,525 519,244 22.39 1,839,887 1,587,413 15.90 

2 578,482 543,420 6.45 1,204,362 1,068,169 12.75 

1 625,880 524,749 19.27 625,880 524,749 19.27 

 


